
Samuel	Long	(c.1725-1764)	
Arranged	by	James	MouleGlee	for	Brass	Trio

LOVE	ASLEEP
Duration:	2'10"

61

49

38

25

13

Eb	Tuba

2nd	Trombone

1st	Trombone





























 



 

  

 









   















 















   





  



 



 



 

 





 

  







 

 





 

   



  

 









  



  

   





   

 

  

 

  



   

 

    

   

    

 

  

 





 



 



   



 



 





 



 

   



  



  



 



 





 

    

   

    

  





































































































 





























































































































































Vivace		=	148

Largo		=	72

Moderato		=	120

Rall.

C

D

B

A















































































Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2024.	Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au



























Samuel	Long	(c.1725-1764)	
Arranged	by	James	Moule

Glee	for	Brass	Trio
LOVE	ASLEEP

Duration:	2'10"

1st	Trombone

60

51

41

21

31

12







 




 

 



 









 

 

 

 











 

 





 



 

 





  



 

















 













 





 



  



  
































































































Vivace		=	148

Largo		=	72

Moderato		=	120

Rall.

B

C

D

A































Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2024.	Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au



Samuel	Long	(c.1725-1764)	
Arranged	by	James	Moule

Glee	for	Brass	Trio
LOVE	ASLEEP

Duration:	2'10"

2nd	Trombone

62

52

42

23

33

12















 



 

















 

 



















 









 



























 

 







 

 



  

  

  


































































































Largo		=	72

Vivace		=	148

Moderato		=	120

Rall.

D

B

C

A

































Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2024.	Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au



Samuel	Long	(c.1725-1764)	
Arranged	by	James	Moule

Glee	for	Brass	Trio
LOVE	ASLEEP

Duration:	2'10"

Eb	Tuba

62

53

43

22

33

11



























 







  







 









 














 







 









 





 













 



 

  

 













































 

















































Largo		=	72

Vivace		=	148

Moderato		=	120

Rall.

D

B

C

A































Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2024.	Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au



Samuel	Long	(c.1725-1764)	
Arranged	by	James	MouleGlee	for	Brass	Trio

LOVE	ASLEEP
Duration:	2'10"

60

48

37

25

13

Eb	Tuba

2nd	Trombone

1st	Trombone



































 





 





 





 



 



 

 









 





 

  





 







 

 



 

 

   







 

 

 

  

   



   

  







  

  

   

 



 

  

  

 

 

  

 



 

  

    

  

  

 

  

  

 





 

 

 

  

  





 







 

 

 





 

 

 

 

 

   





 

  

     

   

     

   



























































































 















 















 






































































































































Vivace		=	148

Largo		=	72

Moderato		=	120

Rall.

C

D

B

A





















































































Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2024.	Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au



























Samuel	Long	(c.1725-1764)	
Arranged	by	James	Moule

Glee	for	Brass	Trio
LOVE	ASLEEP

Duration:	2'10"

1st	Trombone

60

50

40

21

30

11










 

 









  







 











 



   













 









 







 



 

  





 



 















 











 

 





 

 

   

 



 

  





































 



 



















































Vivace		=	148

Largo		=	72

Moderato		=	120

Rall.

C

B

D

A

 































Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2024.	Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au



Samuel	Long	(c.1725-1764)	
Arranged	by	James	Moule

Glee	for	Brass	Trio
LOVE	ASLEEP

Duration:	2'10"

2nd	Trombone

62

53

42

23

33

12







 



 

 





 





 









 









 





 













 

 





 

 

 

  













 









 

 







 

 



  

  

 

































































































Largo		=	72

Vivace		=	148

Moderato		=	120

Rall.

D

B

C

A

































Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2024.	Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au



Samuel	Long	(c.1725-1764)	
Arranged	by	James	Moule

Glee	for	Brass	Trio
LOVE	ASLEEP

Duration:	2'10"

3	Bass	Trombone

62

53

43

22

32

11



























 









  







 







 









 










 

 





 





 











 







  


 

 

 

 



























































































Largo		=	72

Vivace		=	148

Moderato		=	120

Rall.

D

B

C

A
































Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2024.	Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au


